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Albury Wodonga Field Naturalists
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AWFN OUTINGS MARCH 2025 TO SEFTEMBER 2025 (usually 2°° Sunday and nth)
DATE DESTINATION TIME MEETING PLACE LEADER PHONE
Sunday March 9 Eremur 5t., West Albury Wetlands Gam Eremur 5t. boat ramp Bernie 0490 497 032
Saturday March 22 Mt. Buffalo National Park 9.30am Porepunkah Toilet Block lenny 0429 445 383
Sunday 13 April C5U Wetlands, Thurgoona Bam CSU Carpark, Milawa Dr. off Bernie 0450 497 032
Elizabeth Mitchell Dr.

Saturday 26 April Sandy Creek & Lockhart's Gap 10am Sandy Creek CFA Fire Station Dravid 0409 954 476

Saturday 10 May Bright area 10am Porepunkah Toilet Block lenny 0429 445 383

Saturday 24 May Eldorado 10am Eldorado Toilet Block Gail D418 384 303

Sunday B Juna Wodonga — Chyde Cameron Reserve/David 10am Wodonga, Huon Creek Road, Helen 0400 141 181

Winterbottom Park Footbridge into Clyde Cameron R

Saturday 28 June Beechworth area 10am Beechworth Couwrt House, Ford 5t. Bernie 0490 497 032
Beechworth

Sunday 13 July Chiltern = Lake Anderson area & Bartley's block 10am Chiltern Swimming Pool Carpark Phillip 0428 215 313

Saturday 26 July PUB LUNCH - to be advised

Sunday 10 August Galore Hill Scenic Reserve, Lockhart 10am Lockhart, Green St Toilet Block, Glenda 0428 401 090
Near Water Tower

Saturday 23 August Kentucky State Forest near Balldale NSW 10am Howlong Sports Complex Tollet Bernie 04590 497 032
Block

Sunday 14 September Wildflowers at Chiltern 10am Chiltern Swimming Pool Carpark To be advised

Saturday 27 September | Wildflowers at Mail Can Hill & Crematorium, Sam Range Road entrance to Mail Can Bernie 0450 497 032

Albury

Hill, Albisry
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